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REZULTATI  ISPITA 
FINANSIJSKA TRŽIŠTA I INSTITUCIJE
FIMEK – Novi Sad - 2012/2013.

održano: 25.09 2013.  
Проф. др МАРКО ИВАНИШ
	R. br.
	IME  I  PREZIME
	Br. indeksa
	B O D O V I

	
	
	
	do ispita
	na ispitu
	ukupni bodovi
	konač ocena



	1. 
	DRAGIŠIĆ VLADIMIR
	11/2010
	27
	28
	55
	6

	2. 
	POPOVIĆ ŽELJKO
	69/2010
	0
	59
	59
	6

	3. 
	DRAGAŠ TANJA
	317/2012
	10
	75
	85
	9

	4. 
	VAŠTAG MONIKA
	753/2012
	0
	70
	70
	7

	5. 
	ŽIVKOVIĆ RADICA                    
	790/2012
	0
	60
	60
	6


                                                                                               Prof. dr Marko Ivaniš 







